

CA no. 63/2024  
Anoop Rawat Vs. State

23.08.2024

Present: None for the appellant.

Sh. Shikhar Mahajan, Addl. P. P (substitute) for the  
State.

Put up on 31.08.2024 for arguments.

(SARITA BIRBAL)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,  
Delhi/23.08.2024