

CA No.63/2024
Anoop Rawat Vs. State

10.09.2024

Present: Sh. Rajeev Kumar, Advocate for the appellant
appeared through VC.

Sh. Ravi Dhankar, Advocate is present with the
appellant.

Sh. Sunil Dutt, Substitute Addl. PP for the State/
respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Put up on 18.09.2024 at 2.00 pm for further
arguments.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/10.09.2024