

CA No.63/2024  
Anoop Rawat Vs. State

16.10.2024

Present: Appellant in person.

Sh. Ajit Kr. Srivastava, Chief PP for the State/  
respondent.

Sh. Sachin Adhikari, Advocate for victim alongwith  
victim Jitender Sharma.

Put up on 06.11.2024 at 2.00 pm for further  
arguments, if any.

(SARITA BIRBAL)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/  
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/16.10.2024