

CA no. 63/2024
Anoop Rawat Vs. State

22.01.2025

Present: Appellant in person with proxy counsel Sh. Rajeev
Kumar.
Sh. Kamaal Akhtar, Addl. P.P for the
State.

Adjournment requested on behalf of ld. counsel for
the appellant stating that he is not available today.

Put up for final arguments on 19.02.2025.

(SANJEEV JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/22.01.2025